
Pachet fittinguri

I.D.: 73146740

Data publicarii	12.09.22	Coduri CPV	44163200-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.434,60 RON - 1.434,60 RON

Descriere: Mufa PE100 SDR11-17.6 0160mm P4 BUC 10.00 49.99 499.90 Compresiune - Racord FI PN16 032x1 BUC 100.00 3.66 366.00 Compresiune - Racord FE PN16 025x3/4 BUC 50.00 2.59 129.50 Compresiune - Mufa PN16 032mm BUC 50.00 5.70 285.00 EF - Mufa PE100 SDR11 0025mm P4 BUC 20.00 7.71 154.20 Total 1,434.60 Termen de livrare 1-2 zile
